5.0×3.2mm   for Automotive
Crystal Units
Surface Mount Type   CX5032GA (CX-53G)
RoHS Compliant
CONNECTION
5.0±0.2
2.4 1.3
3.

Applications
• ECU
How to Order
CX5032GA 08000 □□ □ □ □ □□
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Series ② Frequency
③ Load Capacitance
D0 8 pF —
H0 12 pF Std.
④ Frequency Stability
P ±50×10-6 —
Q ±100×10-6 Std.
⑤ Operating Temp. Range ⑥ Frequency Temp. Stability
TW -40 to +150°C ±200×10-6 Std.
⑦ Individual Specification
Packaging (Tape & Reel 3000/ 1000 pcs./ reel)
Typical Frequencies and Part Numbers
Frequency (kHz) Part Number
8000.000 CX5032GA08000H0QTWZ1
9843.750 CX5032GA09843H0QTWZ1
10000.000 CX5032GA10000H0QTWZ1
12000.000 CX5032GA12000H0QTWZ1
13560.000 CX5032GA13560H0QTWZ1
15000.000 CX5032GA15000H0QTWZ1
16000.000 CX5032GA16000H0QTWZ1
18000.000 CX5032GA18000H0QTWZ1
20000.000 CX5032GA20000H0QTWZ1
24000.000 CX5032GA24000H0QTWZ1
25000.000 CX5032GA25000H0QTWZ1
Downloaded from Arrow.com.